

## Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 75728940

---

Data publicarii	24.11.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 976,99 RON - 976,99 RON

---

Descriere: VOPSEA SIBA 600ML 2 11.7647 23.53 40024 FOARFECA CRENGI/40MM 1 58.8235 58.82  
SPRAY SC UNIVERSAL RAL 3020 ROSU TR 1 16.8067 16.81 CAPAC ALAMA 3/8 10 2.521 25.21  
VOPSEA SIBA 600ML 4 11.7647 47.06 VOPSEA SIBA 600ML 2 11.7647 23.53 PENSULA 50  
MANER ROSU 1 3.7815 3.78 SURUBURI CAP BOMBAT TORBANT DIN603 6X70 50 0.4202 21.01  
PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M6 50 0.042 2.1 241116 PLASA ANTIBURUIENI 1X20M 2 71.4286 142.86  
VOPSEA ROST 0.6L 1 13.4454 13.45 SURUBURI DIN 7504K SAIBA M/C PT LEMN 4.8X20 20  
0.1765 3.53 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 2 7.563 15.13 411939 CAMERA ROATA ROABA 3.5X8 7  
16.8067 117.65 ANVELOPA ROATA ROABA 3.5X8 WB6204 8 25.2101 201.68 FSL BEC LED A60  
E 27 13X6500K 10 8.4034 84.03 BURGHIU HSS DIN 338 4MM 2 3.3613 6.72 SURUBURI  
AUTOFORANTE CAP PLAT CU SAIBA ZA 4.2X16 150 0.0841 12.61 SURUBURI CAP HEX 8.8ZA  
10X140 8 2.9412 23.53 PIULITE HEX 8ZA M10 8 0.2521 2.02 SAIBA PLATA 10X30 8 0.4202  
3.36 CAPAC ALAMA 1/2 15 4.2017 63.03 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1/2-3/8 10 3.0252 30.25 CAMERA  
ROATA ROABA 3.5X8 WB6204 3 11.7647 35.29

---